
Cod. 

Classe di 

Concorso

Descr. Classe di Concorso Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               1 CINQUEMANI                ELENA             08/10/1981 124

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               2 LAMARCA                   TIZIANA           11/03/1966 119

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               3 VIGNATI                   PAOLA             14/10/1971 117

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               4 GRANATA                   GIUSEPPINA        01/02/1967 111,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               5 LEMORINI                  ALESSANDRA        20/10/1966 99

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               6 ARALDO                    LAURA             19/10/1972 97,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               7 ESPOSITO                  LUCIA             09/12/1975 95

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               8 BALASSO                   MARA              01/01/1970 94,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               9 CASTRICONI                CLAUDIA           17/11/1972 89

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               10 CILIBERTO                 ALESSANDRO        06/09/1978 85

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               11 INDAIMO                   DANIELA           12/08/1976 84,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               12 SERATI                    ANGELA MARIA      30/03/1961 83,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               13 MARCIANO                  GIOVANNA          08/05/1971 79

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               14 FIORENTINO                CHRISTIAN         23/10/1982 68

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               15 ALTINI                    SILVIA            01/07/1982 61

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               16 MAGLIO                    GERLANDO          05/11/1984 57

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               17 IACONO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  24/08/1983 51

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               18 CIULLA                    VALERIA           08/06/1985 48

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               19 D'AGOSTINO                DOMENICA BARBARA  10/02/1974 46,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               20 CAVRINI                   VALENTINA         06/11/1982 46

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               21 GENTILE                   RAYMONDA          12/12/1961 46

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               22 LANZO                     GIOVANNA          22/05/1982 45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               23 SECCI                     DAVIDE            21/10/1982 45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               24 CUFFARO                   FRANCESCAMARIA    06/04/1975 44

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               25 NARDIELLO                 CARLA             31/03/1973 38,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               26 FANELLI                   STEFANIA          09/08/1976 37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               27 OCCHIALINI                MARIABENEDETTA    15/12/1969 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               28 GIOVINAZZO                MARIAANTONIETTA   05/08/1976 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               29 GULLONE                   DOMENICA          15/07/1973 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               30 CARRABINO                 ALBA              22/04/1980 35
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               31 FORTE                     MARTINA           19/07/1986 35

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               32 MORGIONE                  DOMENICO          05/04/1985 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               33 CIARDULLO                 CRISTINA          29/05/1979 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               34 LA LOGGIA                 BARBARA MANUELA   04/09/1981 30,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               35 PIERRO                    ALESSIO           11/08/1978 29,9

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               36 IEMI                      ARIANNA           25/03/1986 29,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               37 BELTRANO                  LAURA             22/01/1980 29,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               38 LANZONI                   ILARIA            11/06/1975 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               39 REDONDI                   STEFANIA          15/07/1978 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               40 SINACORI                  ANTONINO          27/04/1978 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               41 GIORGI                    DOMENICO          20/01/1969 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               42 COLOMBO                   LINDA             02/05/1988 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               43 ZIPPO                     VALENTINAROSA     13/03/1983 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               44 SALERNO                   DIEGO             05/09/1979 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               45 PUGLIANO                  GIUSEPPINA        05/10/1973 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               46 DIGENOVA                  ILARIA            21/10/1986 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               47 FUDA                      COSIMO            09/10/1982 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               48 ALLOCCA                   LORENZO           03/12/1984 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               49 PENCO                     ANNAMARIAOLGA     21/01/1964 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               50 MEAZZA                    STEFANIA          05/07/1976 26

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               51 MAZZOTTA                  VITTORIA          05/06/1973 25,7

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               52 TERNULLO                  MONICA            19/11/1971 25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               53 VOLPONE                   DOMENICO          16/07/1972 25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               54 BERNECOLI                 MATTEO            18/07/1980 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               55 DINARDO                   ANNALISA GIOVANNA 08/01/1970 24,6

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               56 PACCIARINI                VERONICA          07/09/1973 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               57 GARRAFFO                  FRANCESCA         17/05/1976 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               58 RAMPOLDI                  SIMONA            05/02/1974 23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               59 USENATO                   SIMONE            28/02/1985 22,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               60 GARAVAGLIA                LUIGI ALBERTO     06/04/1971 17

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       1 SIGNORELLI                MARINA            06/02/1962 198

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       2 ROMANO                    MONICA            06/10/1979 106

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       3 GALLO                     ALESSIO GIUSTO    17/04/1974 82

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       4 VITA                      TERESA ANNA       05/03/1982 73,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       5 FERRARA                   MENA              27/06/1978 58

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       6 GRASSINI                  VIVIANA           10/07/1980 42



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       7 CASELLA                   FABIANA           09/07/1988 40,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       8 RESTELLI                  STEFANO           25/07/1984 38

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       9 PORTA                     RICCARDOFRANCO    12/06/1988 35

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       10 ROSTI                     PATRIZIA LUCIA    20/04/1966 34,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       11 VITTORIA                  MARIO             11/01/1968 34

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       12 MALDIFASSI                ANNAMARIA         16/06/1980 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       13 FICO                      GIOACCHINO        24/11/1988 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       14 RICCIOTTI                 MANUELA           10/11/1985 32,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       15 VOLPI                     MARTA             02/12/1982 30

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       16 IAMELLO                   SANTINA           21/12/1976 29,9

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       17 PARRINELLO                IVANA CLARA       31/12/1982 29,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       18 CAMPOLONGO                GIORGIO           20/07/1984 29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       19 OLDANI                    ILENIA            17/10/1984 28,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       20 BERNACCHI                 SILVIA            02/07/1988 25,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       21 MELFI                     MARISTELLA        11/02/1987 25,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       22 FRONTUTO                  TIMO              27/02/1988 25

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       23 SANTAGOSTINO              FRANCESCO         16/12/1985 24,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       24 COMI                      TIZIANA           25/04/1974 21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    1 BONA                      LORENZA           18/01/1967 206

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    2 MANGIACAVALLI             ROBERTA           12/10/1962 134

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    3 MOLINARO                  ALESSIO           26/01/1970 80,29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    4 FIORDALISE                ANGELA            10/02/1973 79

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    5 COSTANZO                  CARMELO           22/09/1983 70

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    6 ARCUNI                    BARBARA           22/12/1970 46

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    7 SANTARCANGELO             MARIA             20/06/1970 46

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    8 GIUDICISSI                MARIA ANTONIETTA  30/05/1977 46

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    9 ZANOLI                    LAURA             24/09/1984 46

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    10 PACILEO                   FRANCESCA         27/06/1986 45

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    11 PETRICCIUOLO              VIRGINIA          18/09/1965 43

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    12 DE SANTIS                 MASSIMILIANO      28/01/1977 39

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    13 SECCI                     DAVIDE            21/10/1982 39

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    14 CANALE                    EUGENIA EMMA      21/01/1989 38

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    15 RE                        DIANA             31/03/1981 38

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    16 PAOLETTI                  MORENO            24/06/1980 37

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    17 CASCINO                   CORINNA           27/11/1984 36

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    18 ZANOLINI                  MARCO             12/05/1981 36



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    19 PATTI                     CARMELO EMANUELE  03/10/1985 35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    20 CARDULLO                  VERONICA          10/12/1989 35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    21 CAGNAZZI                  GIACINTO          28/01/1986 34

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    22 SCAVUZZO                  ANTONIO SALVATORE 24/12/1960 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    23 VITTOZZI                  ENZA              14/04/1983 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    24 GIAI  LEVRA               MARCO             09/10/1974 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    25 QUATTRONE                 ANNA ORSOLA       23/10/1985 32

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    26 BELLOMETTI                JACOPO            04/02/1986 31,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    27 TARTAGLIONE               CATERINA          26/01/1982 29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    28 MEZZADONNA                MASSIMILIANO      17/02/1979 29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    29 NACCARATO                 VALENTINA         12/12/1981 27,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    30 MASCARA                   MASSIMO           09/04/1983 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    31 ACCURSOTAGANO             GERLANDO          23/04/1986 26

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    32 LI VOLTI                  SEBASTIANO        16/12/1988 25,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    33 CERIOTTI                  FLAVIOMARZIO      15/08/1984 24,38

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    34 CURIALE                   DAVIDE            22/03/1992 24

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    35 RIPA                      IRENE             29/03/1986 24

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    36 GRIECO                    MATTEO            28/03/1990 21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    37 STRINGARO                 MARIA             25/10/1966 19,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    38 RALLO                     GIUSEPPE          04/10/1982 18,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    39 ASNAGHI                   FRANCESCA         30/12/1978 15

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    40 PAPPALARDO                MARIAROSARIA      17/10/1989 12,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    41 DISAVERIO                 GIULIA            19/03/1992 12

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    42 SEDDA                     DANILA            02/07/1974 12

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     1 GRANATA                   GIUSEPPINA        01/02/1967 168,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     2 PENATI                    PATRIZIA          07/08/1968 156,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     3 SERATI                    ANGELA MARIA      30/03/1961 137,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     4 CILIBERTO                 ALESSANDRO        06/09/1978 106

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     5 LONGERI                   ELISABETTA        29/09/1965 95

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     6 ESPOSITO                  LUCIA             09/12/1975 95

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     7 BAROVERO                  ELENA             21/07/1975 89

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     8 D'AGOSTINO                DOMENICA BARBARA  10/02/1974 57,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     9 CUFFARO                   FRANCESCAMARIA    06/04/1975 54

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     10 ANGIULI                   PATRIZIA          13/07/1961 53,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     11 RUNDO                     GAETANO GIOVANNI  21/08/1984 52

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     12 NARDIELLO                 CARLA             31/03/1973 50,5



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     13 IERO                      DOMENICAANNAMARIA 02/04/1984 47

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     14 GULLONE                   DOMENICA          15/07/1973 46

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     15 MAGLIO                    GERLANDO          05/11/1984 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     16 LANZO                     GIOVANNA          22/05/1982 40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     17 PITTO                     TANIA             25/07/1973 38

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     18 ALIBERTI                  GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1986 37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     19 SISCA                     GIANLUCA          31/01/1983 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     20 OCCHIALINI                MARIABENEDETTA    15/12/1969 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     21 GIORGI                    DOMENICO          20/01/1969 35,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     22 CARRABINO                 ALBA              22/04/1980 35

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     23 LACITIGNOLA               GIUSEPPINAVALENTIN 03/08/1986 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     24 SCOLLO                    MARIA             04/11/1975 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     25 MORGIONE                  DOMENICO          05/04/1985 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     26 QUATTRONE                 ANNA ORSOLA       23/10/1985 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     27 FAVASULI                  PIETRO            09/01/1979 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     28 CHIESI                    AMBRA             22/12/1987 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     29 IEMI                      ARIANNA           25/03/1986 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     30 FALBO                     ALIDA             25/06/1985 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     31 BELTRANO                  LAURA             22/01/1980 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     32 LANZONI                   ILARIA            11/06/1975 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     33 REDONDI                   STEFANIA          15/07/1978 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     34 SINACORI                  ANTONINO          27/04/1978 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     35 ALEANDRI                  TIZIANA           22/03/1970 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     36 MASIERO                   ERICA             29/11/1985 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     37 FUDA                      COSIMO            09/10/1982 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     38 CRITELLI                  CLAUDIA           30/06/1985 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     39 COLOMBO                   LINDA             02/05/1988 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     40 CUCCO                     SARA              13/05/1986 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     41 ZIPPO                     VALENTINAROSA     13/03/1983 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     42 MORENGHI                  LICIA             10/05/1981 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     43 SALERNO                   DIEGO             05/09/1979 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     44 PUGLIANO                  GIUSEPPINA        05/10/1973 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     45 DIGENOVA                  ILARIA            21/10/1986 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     46 SISCA                     ROMINA            31/01/1983 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     47 LA LOGGIA                 BARBARA MANUELA   04/09/1981 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     48 ALLOCCA                   LORENZO           03/12/1984 27



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     49 PENCO                     ANNAMARIAOLGA     21/01/1964 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     50 VARONE                    DONATELLA         15/02/1982 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     51 BELLIN                    MASSIMILIANO      02/11/1974 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     52 DILIBERTO                 FRANCESCOGIUSEPPE 18/03/1983 26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     53 MISIANO                   GAETANALETIZIA    29/05/1975 26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     54 MAZZOTTA                  VITTORIA          05/06/1973 25,7

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     55 TERNULLO                  MONICA            19/11/1971 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     56 VOLPONE                   DOMENICO          16/07/1972 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     57 DINARDO                   ANNALISA GIOVANNA 08/01/1970 24,6

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     58 PACCIARINI                VERONICA          07/09/1973 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     59 CUCCIA                    MARIALUISA        29/12/1976 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     60 IACOBELLIS                ALDO              28/12/1967 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     61 RAMPOLDI                  SIMONA            05/02/1974 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     62 BORGONOVO                 DAVIDE            15/09/1988 22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     63 BERNACCHI                 ELENA             13/02/1969 20

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     64 GAETA                     PASQUALE          05/11/1972 20

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     65 LETTIERI                  GIUSEPPE LUIGI    19/07/1970 19,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     66 BARCA                     FRANCESCO         21/11/1975 19,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     67 GARAVAGLIA                LUIGI ALBERTO     06/04/1971 17

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     68 BOTTA                     SIMONE            02/07/1973 14

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     69 MOTTA                     PIERDOMENICOGIOVAN 18/05/1954 14

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.1 SALA                      MARIA IOSE        05/12/1969 161

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.2 DE GAETANO                DOMENICA CINZIA   17/08/1974 123,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.3 SGAMMATO                  CLELIA            24/02/1978 108

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.4 DONATO                    MARIA CHIARA      06/02/1962 96

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.5 RAIOLA                    ALESSANDRA        06/09/1978 93,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.6 RUSSO                     LAURA             15/12/1982 81

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.7 RE                        EMANUELA          05/03/1971 71

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.8 MARCHIO                   DINO              29/07/1981 70

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.9 LO GIUDICE                ELISABETTA        24/04/1979 70

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.10 MOBRICI                   ROSA MARIA        11/05/1977 70

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.11 ARCUNI                    BARBARA           22/12/1970 67

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.12 PALACCHINO                BARBARA           11/09/1974 62,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.13 MANTA                     PATRIZIA          04/12/1972 62

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.14 CARLUCCIO                 LUCIA             12/03/1984 59

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.15 DI MAIO                   PROVVIDENZA STEFAN 03/05/1973 57



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.16 SCARCELLA                 OFELIA            05/06/1973 50

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.17 PROVENZANO                RITA              26/10/1982 50

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.18 FORMATO                   CLARA             12/06/1978 48

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.19 GIUDICISSI                MARIA ANTONIETTA  30/05/1977 46

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.20 PECORARO                  GIUSY             29/04/1984 45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.21 DAURIA                    MONICA            15/10/1986 44

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.22 CAUTERUCCIO               PAOLO             07/08/1980 42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.23 BERTANI                   FABRIZIOGIORGIO   01/11/1969 41

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.24 GIANQUINTO                EMANUELA          19/05/1987 40

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.25 VALNERI                   SABRINA           09/09/1970 39,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.26 CIVETTINI                 DANIELE           20/03/1975 39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.27 CUCCHI                    CHIARA            04/07/1986 39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.28 SECCI                     DAVIDE            21/10/1982 39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.29 BAGNI AMADEI              LUCA              05/11/1984 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.30 PICCIOTTO                 VIVIANA           09/01/1978 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.31 VITI                      FILIPPO           23/06/1986 35

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.32 BARDAZZI                  ILARIA            04/02/1989 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.33 SAMMARTANO                ROSSELLA          25/05/1979 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.34 DI MAIO                   FRANCESCA MARIA   12/08/1977 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.35 LOCCI                     MARIA CRISTINA    19/05/1977 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.36 VETROMILE                 FRANCESCA         11/10/1981 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.37 TRITTO                    VALERIA           22/05/1978 31,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.38 PEZZI                     AMALIA            18/04/1982 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.39 RABASCO                   SARA              13/11/1976 28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.40 D'ANGELO                  DANIELA           17/11/1967 28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.41 MEREGHETTI                SILVIA BIANCA     28/04/1988 28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.42 PETRUNGARO                MARIA FRANCESCA   16/01/1980 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.43 INGUAGGIATO               MICHELE           13/07/1977 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.44 RICHIUSA                  ALICE CONCETTA    21/08/1986 27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.45 BUSTO                     PAOLA             24/01/1970 25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.46 MONTISTA                  INES              14/11/1988 24,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.47 RABBONI                   VIRGINIA          26/10/1954 19

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  1 CALZA                     LAURA             16/12/1955 205

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  2 MORO                      DEBORA            27/03/1970 106

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  3 RONCAGLIO                 SILVIA            28/05/1968 94

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  4 D' AMBROSIO               ROSA LUCIA        25/06/1973 87



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  5 PASQUALINI                ANITA  FRANCESCA  25/10/1982 71

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  6 COLOMBO                   ROBERTO           15/07/1955 63

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  7 ALBERTI                   LAURA             13/02/1980 58

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  8 COLOMBO                   ELISA             19/09/1977 51,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  9 GIRGENTI                  VITA              07/12/1982 51

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  10 PIANTA                    SIMONA            10/08/1974 50,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  11 RONDININI                 CLARA             29/09/1980 50

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  12 MANCARELLA                RITA              09/10/1977 49

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  13 PERLETTI                  FRANCESCA         03/08/1976 48,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  14 GIUNTOLI                  ENRICA            21/05/1960 48,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  15 TUNESI                    SARA              10/03/1977 42,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  16 VENTURELLI                MANUELA           06/05/1985 39,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  17 SCIACCA                   GIUSY             10/06/1982 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  18 TESTA                     LUCILLA           03/05/1959 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  19 GIOIA                     ANNA CATERINA     27/12/1974 38,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  20 AQUILIO                   FLAVIAMARIA       27/04/1960 38

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  21 BOSONI                    PATRIZIA          06/05/1967 36,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  22 LOSA                      LORENZO           18/03/1986 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  23 DALLARI                   BARBARA           19/02/1975 35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  24 ZAMBON                    MARTINA           15/07/1983 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  25 GIOVANELLI                MARIALUISA        29/10/1959 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  26 SCOLLO                    MARIA             04/11/1975 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  27 FRIGERIO                  MELISSA           23/09/1989 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  28 GUALDONI                  ANGELICA          16/11/1988 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  29 DIMARIA                   PIETROALESSIO     20/05/1987 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  30 RIZZO                     FEDERICA          18/03/1986 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  31 SPINELLI                  PAOLA             08/05/1981 32

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  32 FAVASULI                  PIETRO            09/01/1979 30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  33 SORRENTINO                VINCENZO          16/01/1988 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  34 VADRUCCI                  MARIAIMMACOLATA   08/12/1983 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  35 DINTRONO                  ANNARITA          17/10/1988 28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  36 DE LUCA                   PAOLA             12/09/1981 28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  37 COLOMBINO                 VERONICA          08/04/1988 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  38 FAZIO                     FABIO             20/02/1977 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  39 MOTTA                     LUCIA MARIA       14/04/1980 27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  40 LOCATELLI                 ARIANNA           24/01/1988 26



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  41 GAMBARO                   IGOR              07/01/1974 25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  42 CANAVESI                  ALESSANDRA        23/05/1976 25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  43 ROCCA                     CARMELA           28/03/1981 24,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  44 MALENA                    IMMACOLATA        10/11/1980 22

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  45 GALANTINI                 STEFANIA          24/01/1970 21,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  46 CRAPANZANO                MARIA             23/02/1984 20

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  47 LLUBANI                   BREGINA           14/07/1972 13

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        1 CHIODINI                  ELENA             21/03/1963 187,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        2 DI BLASI                  CINZIA REGINA     06/04/1959 151

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        3 PERROTTA                  ANNA CONCETTA     28/02/1983 70,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        4 BORIOTTI                  ALESSANDRA        06/01/1967 61

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        5 BOVINO                    FILOMENA          15/04/1970 57,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        6 GIRANZANI                 SARALUCIA         10/12/1982 52

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        7 LAURETTA                  GABRIELE          11/05/1984 39

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        8 SFERLAZZA                 GIUSEPPINALORETA  08/09/1960 38,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        9 LEGATO                    ANTONELLA         14/11/1984 36,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        10 AHRENS                    CLAUDIA           30/03/1987 36

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        11 DIBIASE                   TONIA             05/03/1986 36

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        12 CATUARA                   MARIAROSA         15/11/1984 35,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        13 ORLANDI                   SILVIA            27/11/1982 30,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        14 MARTINO                   MARIAPIA          11/12/1978 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 CITELLI                   MARIA ELISABETTA  25/05/1965 179

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         2 CHIODINI                  ELENA             21/03/1963 122,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         3 CORBANI                   MARELLA           06/07/1962 111

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         4 COLOMBO                   ANNA ELISA        18/04/1971 93,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         5 SERRANO                   VALENTINA         21/09/1979 87

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         6 TOSI                      STEFANIA          19/07/1978 85

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         7 MANIERI                   IDA               15/12/1977 77,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         8 DELL'ACQUA                ILARIA            11/02/1980 77

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         9 COLOMBARO                 ANNA              12/04/1981 77

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         10 VILLARI                   MARIA GABRIELLA   24/11/1963 75,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         11 ARGENTO                   ANGELICA          16/02/1979 75

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         12 PERROTTA                  ANNA CONCETTA     28/02/1983 70,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         13 CISLAGHI                  ILARIA            15/11/1980 70

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         14 CICERI                    VALERIA           10/05/1977 61,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         15 BOVINO                    FILOMENA          15/04/1970 57,5



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         16 VANZAGHI                  ELISABETTA        22/09/1986 57,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         17 GIRANZANI                 SARALUCIA         10/12/1982 52

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         18 LAURETTA                  GABRIELE          11/05/1984 45

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         19 GRISANTI                  FILOMENA          21/05/1980 42

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         20 VENEZIA                   MARIA             07/02/1982 41

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         21 GORNATI                   LAURA             12/02/1984 38,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         22 TRIPODI                   VALERIA           06/01/1982 37

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         23 AHRENS                    CLAUDIA           30/03/1987 36

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         24 SCIBETTA                  ANGELA            26/03/1985 36

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         25 CATUARA                   MARIAROSA         15/11/1984 35,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         26 ANSELMO                   MICHELA           23/09/1977 34,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         27 GALATA                    GIUSEPPINA        03/10/1975 34

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         28 MATRANGA                  CATERINA          28/04/1984 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         29 LATINI                    DANIELA           25/07/1971 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         30 MARTINO                   MARIAPIA          11/12/1978 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         31 SICLARI                   FELICIASTEFANIA   28/10/1979 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         32 MANGIORE                  SERENA            28/05/1987 27,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         33 STRADA                    VALENTINA         11/11/1983 27

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         34 RAVELLI                   MARTA             04/12/1978 27

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         35 GAROMPOLO                 GRAZIELLA         21/02/1981 23

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         36 ALBANESE                  FEDERICA          05/09/1979 21

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 VANZAGHI                  ELISABETTA        22/09/1986 87,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        2 CICERI                    VALERIA           10/05/1977 61,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        3 COGNETTI                  SILVIA            14/04/1982 40

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        4 TRAMARIN                  STEFANIA          19/01/1988 39

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        5 GALATA                    GIUSEPPINA        03/10/1975 34

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        6 MATRANGA                  CATERINA          28/04/1984 33

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        7 LATINI                    DANIELA           25/07/1971 33

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        8 BARBATO                   PATRIZIA          23/09/1980 31,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        9 TRIPODI                   VALERIA           06/01/1982 31

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        10 SFERLAZZA                 GIUSEPPINALORETA  08/09/1960 29,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        11 ALBANESE                  FEDERICA          05/09/1979 20

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         1 BETTINELLI                MARIA TERESA      23/05/1970 117

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         2 COLOMBARO                 ANNA              12/04/1981 65

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         3 MORONI                    MARIA ANGELA      07/09/1966 52

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         4 SANTANIELLO               MARIATERESA       17/02/1983 39



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         5 AHRENS                    CLAUDIA           30/03/1987 36

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         6 RAVELLI                   MARTA             04/12/1978 27

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         7 SICLARI                   FELICIASTEFANIA   28/10/1979 26

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         8 GAROMPOLO                 GRAZIELLA         21/02/1981 23


